ELETTROPOMPE DA DRENAGGIO drainage electric pumps
140
APPLICATION
•	 Drainage of wastewater from the attenua-
tion tank, purifying tank and sewage tank
in water treatment plant.
•	 Drainage of waste water containing fi-
brous additives from leather factory and

massima
Max. Flow
Prevalenza
media
Rated
Head
Prevalenza
massima
Max Head Codice
Code
€ cad
€ each
230V kKW HP mm (inch) m3/h m3/h (m) (m)
50SWPm10-10-1.1L/QG 1.1 1.5 8,30 50 (2”) 10 20.5 10 17.5 1050SWPM10 704,00
400V
50SWP10-10-1.1L/QG 1.1 1.5 3,20 50 (2”) 10 20.5 10 17.5 1050SWP10 698,00
50SWP12-15-1.5L/QG 1.5 2 4,00 50 (2”) 12 21.5 15 19.5 1050SWP1215 850,00
50SWP12-19-2.2L/QG 2.2 3 6,00 50 (2”) 12 24.5 19 23 1050SWP1219 920,00
50SWP12-22-3L/QG 3 4 8,00 50 (2”) 12 26.0 22 25.5 1050SWP1222 980,00
50SWP12-30-4L/QG 4 5.5 10,00 50 (2”) 12 26.5 30 33 1050SWP1230 1.040,00
SWP ELETTROPOMPE DA DRENAGGIO IN GHISA CON TRITURATORE
SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMPS
Dimensioni | Dimension
Dati tecnici | Technical Data